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Tomas/Banks/Bielstein Rezoning Attendance Boundary Committee 

Spring 2024 
 

Current School  Neighborhood Parent Name E-mail Address 
Adolphus Elementary Lost Creek Tabitha Agany tabagany@gmail.com 

Austin Elementary  Pecan Grove  Ana Gonzalez  anasellshoustontx@gmail.com 

Austin Elementary   Pecan Grove  Jen Petty cjpetty1201@gmail.com 

Austin Elementary   Rio Vista Crystal Gonzalez crystal.rgonzalez@gmail.com 

Austin Elementary   Rio Vista Wes Claburn wes@texasirrigationdesing.com 

Austin Elementary   Rivers Edge Vanessa Marsters vmarsters@yahoo.com 

Austin Elementary   River's Edge Tara Petty  taraspetty@gmail.com 

Beasley Elementary Benard Park Cynthia Pena cynthiapena0107@gmail.com 
Beasley Elementary Emberly (Area) Lorena Martinez lorenamartinez13@yahoo.com 

Beasley Elementary Kendleton  Darryl Humphrey darryl_k_humphreyjr@yahoo.com 

Bentley Elementary Candela Susanna Casco  susannamercedes42@gmail.com 

Briscoe Junior High Candela Jasmine Mbome jasminem18@hotmail.com 

Briscoe Junior High Lost Creek  Tasnim Asad tasnimasad6@gmail.com 

Briscoe Junior High Parkway Lakes Shannon Babineaux demorrisandshannon@gmail.com 

Briscoe Junior High  Lakemont  Molly Lopez Mklopez2004@yahoo.com 
Briscoe Junior High  Riverside Terrace Gustavo Alvardo halma6216@gmail.com 

Culver Elementary Briarwood Crossing Tammy Herrera tammysouth@ymail.com 

Dickinson Elementary Greatwood Kody Messer kodymesser@gmail.com 

Foster High School Briscoe Falls Jamie Payne jljenkins94@gmail.com  

Foster High School Candela/Creekside Ranch Jacquelyn Gallardo Aj_gallardo@icloud.com  

Foster High School Lakemont Kydra Hubbard kdiesel08@yahoo.com  

Foster High School/Wertheimer Lost Creek Teresa Rhodes Teresa-Rhodes@att.net   

Foster High School Riverside Terrace Lorena Rivera lorenarivera92@yahoo.com  

Foster High School South of Kingdom Heights Maria Sanchez majsan469@gmail.com 

Foster High School Texana Plantation Shelley Richards Sdrich1969@gmail.com 

Foster High School Parkway Lakes Ugochi Ike edithike2003@yahoo.com 
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Fulshear High School  Cross Creek Ranch Shashi Kapoor shashi.kapoor329@gmail.com 

Fulshear High School Lakes of Bella Terra Chandra Watson cwatson@servekho.com 

Fulshear High School  Talavera Natalie Barber nbarber9302@hotmail.com 

Fulshear High School Westheimer Lakes Krista Benton VBWRIGHT33@GMAIL.COM 

George Junior High Greenwood Lisa Reyes  isla0824@gmail.com 

George Ranch High School Canyon Gate Reagan Garcia reagan@thegarciafam.com 

George Ranch High School Greatwood Debbie Buckner Debseb01@gmail.com 
Hubenak Elementary Lakes of Bella Terra Stephanie Lamza stephanielamza@icloud.com 

Hubenak Elementary Parkway Lakes Kelly Urban kelly.anne.urban@gmail.com 
Hubenak Elementary Talavera Rachel Guevara rachelfguevara@gmail.com  

Huggins Elementary Cross Creek Ranch Laura Goddard lcgoddard86@gmail.com 

Jackson Elementary Cummings  Roberto & Migdalia Guzman guzmanrobert924@gmail.com 

Jackson Elementary Riverside Terrace Abigail Mendez Abigailmendez63@gmail.com 

Lamar CHS Pecan Grove Julie Brand lonestarjules@icloud.com 

Lamar CHS Rio Vista Raushanna Ross-Butler raushannaross@gmail.com 

Lamar CHS River Park Daniel Chavez daniel.t.chavez@gmail.com 
Lamar CHS  Rivers Edge Naomi Abrigo nmbarrero05@aol.com 

Lamar Junior High  Pecan Grove Ana Turcios sylvialo75@hotmail.com 

Lamar Junior High  Rio Vista Lisa Gibson Lisagibson545@gmail.com 

Lamar Junior High  Rivers Edge Marta Natal mnatal86@gmail.com 

Leaman Junior High Westheimer Lakes Deneeka Brown deneekas@hotmail.com 
Leaman Junior High Lakes of Bella Terra Marta De Paz marta.m.depaz@gmail.com 
Leaman Junior High Talavera Sarah Parra sarahparra86@gmail.com 
Leaman Junior High Cross Creek Ranch Amanda Hill amjonhill@gmail.com 
McNeill Elementary Lakemont Veranea Benitez benitezvn@gmail.com 

Randle High School  Bernard River Park Shon Ray shonray20@gmail.com 

Randle High School  Emberly Sylvia Christina Flores christina.flores123@gmail.com 

Randle High School  Kendleton  Luz Acevedo garcialucy776@gmail.com 

Reading Junior High Bonbrook Jessica Robach jessica.robach@gmail.com 
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Roberts Middle School Cross Creek Ranch Brittany Rasco bdt522@gmail.com 

Roberts Middle School Lakes of Bella Terra Christy Laczkowski Clynna25@gmail.com 

Roberts Middle School Talavera Jessica Rith jessoishi@gmail.com 

Roberts Middle School Westheimer Lakes Shakerra Brown nursesu03@gmail.com 

Taylor Ray Elementary Cambridge Village Lauren Montiverdi lauren_ashley11@yahoo.com 
Terry High School  Bayou Park Alex Becerra  alejcerra@gmail.com 

Wertheimer Middle School Lakemont Katherine Seda chefathomewithkatherine@gmail.com 
Wertheimer Middle School Parkway Lakes Nicole Hrabovsky  jnm_hrabovsky@yahoo.com 

Wessendorff Middle School Rio Vista Patrick Ralls pwralls@gmail.com 

Wessendorff Middle School Rivers Edge Jessica Roberts jessica_tamu@yahoo.com 

Austin Elementary   Rivers Edge John Jennings jack@persuasivemedia.com 

Austin Elementary   Rivers Edge Melissa Stavinoha femel21@yahoo.com 

Austin Elementary   Pecan Grove Nicki Frankie nfrankie74@gmail.com 
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